L 107. Els polsos
cast. los; fr. les; it. i

Q 2075

[als]
8892 >, 121°7 >, 12792 5, 1409, 141°"

[as]
1809/41 1820/3

[els]
18ZQB

[es]
17495, 179972 18207

[el]
15997, 1809 >

[els]
8792 9392 11397 114972 1199 5 142972 144972 149°5, 15092 5 152973 153,
154972, 155972 157072 158072 1509078 160972 16197 16297 16397 164°” 165©7,
16622, 167972, 16992 -, 170972, 17292 5, 173972, 17498 5, 175972 17692 177"
-, 17892 1809 -, 18192, 184972, 18591 >, 1889”2

[es]
86972, 87972, 89, 9072, 9392, 94, 9592 100, 142972, 14998, 152@8 154@72 155072
15697, 157972, 158972, 15997, 16097, 16197, 1629 163°" 164972 1659, 16697,
16792, 168, 16992, 170972, 171, 17297, 1732, 17495, 175972 17692, 17793, 178%",
17997, 1809, 181972, 18392 184@/2, 1859, 186, 187, 18892, 189, 1909”2

ol

[ :!|_(=)/31 50/21 89/2, 99/2, 120/21 13, 14, 160/3, 189/2 >, 200/2’ 219/2’ 220/2’ 230/2, 250/2’ 280/2,
319/2 >, 329/2' 349/2 >, 439/2 >, 499/2 >, 520/21 539/2 >, 73@/3

[a15]
103,295 3,10, 1297, 15, 1697, 17, 18972, 19, 20972, 2192, 22072 2392, 24, 2597, 26,
27,2897, 29, 30, 3192, 32972, 33, 34972 35, 3692 -, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 4392 44,
45, 46, 4792, 48, 4997, 50, 51, 5292, 539/2 54, 55, 56, 572, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63,
64972, 6692 >, 67, 68, 6992, 103, 1299

[os]
198,205 3 4,502 5 6,897 992 1] 169" 36972 4792 70, 71, 72, 74, 75, 76, 77,
78,79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 84

[ow]
7398 >

[les]
8692, 9092, 91, 959, 98, 177", 18392, 18597, 190"

[los]
6492, 88972, 92,9692, 9792, 99, 101, 102, 104, 105, 106, 107, 108, 109, 110, 111, 112,
113972,114972 115,116, 117, 118, 119%2, 120, 121972, 122, 123, 124, 125, 126, 12797,
128, 129®2, 130, 131, 132, 133, 134, 135, 136, 137, 138, 139, 1407, 14197, 143,
144972145, 146, 147, 148, 14998, 150972, 151, 152" -, 15692 -, 165@"

[lus]
29/31 7, 57@/2, 65, 660/2, 690/2, 85, 969/2, 979/2

[u]
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INFORMACIO COMPLEMENTARIA

2

5
18
31
34
36
43
49
53

66
73

87

88
119

121
127
150
152
156
169
172
174
177
180
185

@Context: [0z nor'iws]
@Context: [0z moat'efus]
@Context: [ol mot'efus]
@Context: [al kof'sjs]
@Context: [al r'ajts]

@Context: [21z

®PU Forma espontania: [a] pirin'ews]
@Context: [a] rop'ons], [2] rup'ons]

diwm'enzos]

@Context: [a] run'ons]

°py

@Context: [ow
@Context: [els
°py

9Context: [elz
9Context: [alz
@Context: [alz
9Context: [elz
©Context: [lo*
@Context: [loz
@Context: [els
9Context: [elz
©Context: [elz
©Context: [elz

©Context: [el g'odzo0s] ®Context: [elz dom'end3es]

©Context: [elz

diwm'onzos]
dem'entfes]

dum'enzes]
dom'enzes]
dum'enzes]
dom'enzes]
mat'e/[os]
mat'efos]
dom'entfes]
dum'end3zes]
diwm'endzes]
dum'en‘zes]

dum'endzes]



